35-BaconHollow
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35-BaconHollow

Dist Next Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 0.8 R onto SR 660, Reas Ford
Rd

0.8 2.1 Slight L onto Earlysville
Forest Drive, SR 660

2.9 1.2 R onto Advance Mills
Road, SR 743

4.1 1.7  Sharp L onto Frays
Mountain Road, SR 664

5.8 4.6 R onto Buffalo River Road,
SR 604

10.4 1.7 L onto Chapman Road,
SR 648

12.1 1.0 R onto Bingham Mountain
Road, SR 603

13.1 1.4 L onto March Road, SR
612

14.5 0.1  Sharp R onto Dyke Road,
SR 810

14.7 1.9 Sharp L onto Evergreen
Church Road, SR 615

16.6 3.2 Sharp R onto Bacon
Hollow Road, SR 627

19.8 5.0 Around at end of
pavement

24.8 1.5 R onto Dyke Road, SR
810; STORE on the R

26.3 5.5 Continue onto Markwood
Road, SR 664

31.8 0.4 L onto Buck Mountain
Road, SR 664

32.2 2.0 Continue straight on SR
663, Buck Mountain Rd

34.2 0.8 Sharp R onto Reas Ford
Road, SR 660

35.0 0.0 L into parking lot

35.1 0.0 End of route

35.1 miles. +2244/-2244 feet
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